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The Devil's Chimney Chase - 25 July 2015 - Provisional Results

Bib No
64
132
104
52
113
38
45
129
119
116
11
43
107
126
100
79

128
139
111
153
98
63
127
51
99
12

106
39

130
17
118
48
20
93
90
101
108
141
21
32
71
146
134
80
140
72
57
56
122
151
70
87
25
86
66
41
13
120
95
92
28
96

150
46

Cat/Pos
Sm/01
SM/02
MV45/01
SMm/03
SM/04
SM/05
SL/01
LV35/01
SM/06
MV40/01
SM/07
MV45/02
MV45/03
MV40/02
SM/08
MV50/01
MV40/03
SM/09
SM/10
SL/02
MV45/04
MV50/02
SM/11
MV50/03
SM/12
MV40/04
SM/13
SM/14
MV40/05
MV40/06
MV55/01
MV40/07
SM/15
SM/16
Lv45/01
MV40/08
SM/17
MV40/09
MV40/10
MV50/04
Lv55/01
MV60/01
MV55/02
MV45/05
MV60/02
Lv50/01
MV40/11
SM/18
MV40/12
SM/19
SM/20
MV50/05
SM/21
SL/03
SM/22
LV35/02
MV40/13
SM/23
SL/04
MV60/03
MV40/14
MV55/03
MV55/04
LV45/02
MV55/05
MV50/06
SM/24
SL/05
LV50/02
MV45/06

Race time

35:25
36:02
36:25
37:11
37:57
38:29
38:46
39:12
40:05
40:17
40:21
40:22
40:24
40:33
40:44
40:46
40:47
41:18
41:46
41:55
41:57
42:13
42:27
42:41
42:46
43:05
43:08
43:16
43:38
43:41
43:42
43:45
43:50
43:52
44:06
44:21
44:23
44:52
45:01
45:21
45:28
45:44
46:02
46:19
46:31
47:03
47:11
47:17
47:23
47:29
47:33
47:47
47:58
47:59
48:01
48:02
48:05
48:12
48:19
48:24
48:31
48:39
48:42
48:46
48:48
49:03
49:16
49:16
49:23
49:36

Felix
Dan
Heath
Andrew
Jack
Christopher
Gemma
Rachel
Ciaran
Anthony
Mitch
David
Simon
Steve
Ben
Chris
Richard
Daniel
Martin
Liza
Matthew
Dale
John-Paul
David
Robert
Gary
Craig
Simon
Oliver
Mark
Michael
Matt
Toby
Ryan
Niki
John
Richard
Matt
Vlad
Christopher
Sharon
Laurie
Michael
Carl
Steve
Carolyn
lan
Thom
Shaun
Tom
Andy
Danny
Jamie
Eleanor
Neil
Helen
Colin
Shawn
Gemma
Allan
Peter
Andy
Alan
Tina
Giles
Peter
Daniel
Marianne
Ingrid
Calvin

Runner
McGRATH
ANDERSON
BAMPTON
KENDRY
EVANS
GOSCOMB
HARGRAVES
FELTON
CONNOR
ROSSI
BRYAN
GRESSWELL
BOWERS
LINTON
ARKELL
SMALLMAN
BIRCH
PEBODY
O'CONNOR
BARRY
HAMPTON
MIDWINTER
McDONALD
HEMMINGS
JONES
MILES
BULLINGHAM
ATTRIDGE
BELL
MATHEWS
GRANT
BARNES
TRAVIS
COOMBS
MORGAN
HILL
CRONIN
WILLIAMS
VENGLAR
EAST
BALDWIN
HURMAN
DALY
FRY
OWEN
THOMAS
COGGIN
STEPHENS
CARR
PARLING
LOWICKI
LIVINGSTONE
COURTENAY
LANEY
OTTER
TURNER
DURRANT
TOWNSEND
MOSS
GREEN
BYRNE
CREBER
WALLER
WICKENS
FORSTER
TROTMAN
BADGER
DAY
HARRIS
BLANDFORD
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Club

Westbury Harriers
Dursley RC

Oxford City AC
Evesham Vale RC
Gloucester AC
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Shaftesbury Barnet
Unattached
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Unattached
Gloucester AC
Running Somewhere Else
Almost Athletes
NGOC

Malvern Joggers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Cherwell Runners
Stroud & District AC
CLC Striders

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Worcester AC
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Forest Of Dean AC
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached
Chepstow Harriers
Almost Athletes
Westbury Harriers
Serpentine RC
Tewkesbury AC
Unattached
Running Somewhere Else
Headington Road Runners
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Chepstow Harriers
Aberdare Dragons
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Unattached
Cotswold Allrunners
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Unattached
Evesham Vale RC
Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Slinn Allstars
Chepstow Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Witney RRC
Evesham Vale RC
Almost Athletes
Tewkesbury AC



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

59
13
60
61
62
63
64
14
15
65
66
67
68
16
69
70
71
72
17
73
74
75
76
18
77
78
79
19
80
20
81
82
83
84
85
21
22
86
87
88
23
24
25
89
90
91
92
26
27
93
28
29
30
94
95
96
31
97
32
98
99
33
34
35
36
100
37
38
39
40
41
42
101
43

133
33
154
114
30
81
109
94
54
36
15
76
29
10
31
44
110
152
89
59
84
82
50
78
144
102
77
147
105
67
143
88
16
145
131
26
24
23
149
55
62
85
34
135
91
148
74
136
138
137
37
22
68
49
125
69
47
115
53
75
18
123
124
83
27
65
117
40
103
60

73
97
142

SM/25
Lv35/03
MV55/06
MV55/07
MV45/07
MV40/15
MV50/07
SL/06
Lv55/02
MV55/08
SM/26
SM/27
MV45/08
Lv40/01
MV50/08
SM/28
MV45/09
MV50/09
LvV35/04
SM/29
MV40/16
MV40/17
MV45/10
SL/07
SM/30
SM/31
SM/32
LVv50/03
MV60/04
LV50/04
MV40/18
SM/33
MV40/19
MV45/11
SM/34
LV35/05
Lv40/02
SM/35
MV45/12
MV40/20
SL/08
SL/09
SL/10
MV50/10
MV55/09
MV45/13
MV60/05
LV50/05
LV50/06
MV45/14
Lv55/03
LV35/06
Lv35/07
MV40/21
MV65/01
MV40/22
LV55/04
MV40/23
Lv45/03
MV40/24
MV55/10
Lv45/04
Lv60/01
LV55/05
Lv45/05
MV55/11
Lv35/08
Lv45/06
Lv40/03
Lv50/07
LV55/06
LV65+/01
SM/36
Lv55/07

49:39
49:46
49:46
49:52
49:57
50:05
50:14
50:25
50:31
50:44
50:48
50:52
50:55
50:58
51:02
51:20
51:23
51:31
51:36
51:40
51:40
51:43
51:56
52:12
52:26
52:26
52:35
52:39
52:42
53:03
53:05
53:05
54:09
54:09
54:17
54:35
55:16
55:36
56:01
56:20
56:23
57:59
58:25
58:29
58:36
58:41
58:42
59:29
01:00:00
01:00:00
01:00:24
01:00:35
01:00:37
01:00:39
01:01:08
01:01:24
01:01:57
01:02:39
01:02:49
01:03:25
01:03:37
01:05:16
01:05:16
01:06:30
01:06:59
01:07:15
01:10:29
01:10:29
01:10:29
01:10:29
01:10:29
01:12:25
01:15:54
01:15:55

Ben
Helen
Gary
Malc
Simon
Daniel
Graham
Julia
Alice
Crispian
Adam
Paul
Simon
Rachel
Robin
Richard
Duncan
Greg
Claire
Peter
Martin
Grant
Duncan
Sian
Guy
James
Guy
Louise
Andy
Mandy
David
Simon
James
Mark
Joe
Mandy
Cathy
Graham
Richard
Mike
Emma
Eloise
Michelle
Andrew
Paul
Barry
Alan
Rachel
Teresa
Jeremy
Jenny
Marion
Rachael
Neil
Richard
Lukas
Mary
Duncan
Sarah
David
Adrian
Debbie
Sheila
Barbara
Sarah
Pieter
Fatima
Sarah
Tracy
Tracey
Jenny
Kate
Darren
Mary

TOWNSEND
FURSMAN-REID
POWELL
ALLEN
FRENCH
TAYLOR
JAMES
HOWARD
LEWIS
GARTH
COATES
REID

FOX
BROWNETT
FRITH

HALL
MOUNSOR
BEST

USEN
MACKINTOSH
THOMAS
TAYLOR
JAMIESON
SANSUM
BEECH
REAMES
ROBINSON
NEWMAN
BARRETT
NEUFELD
MILES
TURNER
COOMBS
THOMAS
HARRIS
FAULKNER
DUDFIELD
DAVIS
SAMMONS
LINE
McCANCE
THRAVES
GALLOWAY
PAYLING
WEBB
IRVINE
PRICE
PAYLING
OAKES
FURBER
GARTH
DAVID
NOLAN
HODGSON
PEARCE
O'NEILL
HATTON
SIRCOM
LANE

PRICE
COURTENAY
MASDING
CHATTERLEY
THOMAS
FENNELL
MOS
BIRKETT
GRAY
EDGINTON
PITTS
HOFFMANN
POTTER
EVERIS
RUSSELL
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Unattached

Almost Athletes

Squash Wizards
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Forest Of Dean AC
Unattached

Dursley RC

Swindon Harriers
Hucclecote Harriers
Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Unattached

Elvet Striders

Almost Athletes

NGOC

Almost Athletes
Serpentine RC

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Angels RC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Aberdare Dragons
Almost Athletes
Unattached

Tewkesbury AC

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Evesham Vale RC

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Malvern Joggers

Almost Athletes

Stroud & District AC
Unattached

Southville RC

Southville RC

Swindon Harriers
Unattached

Almost Athletes
Unattached

Pewsey Vale RC
Unattached

Trail Runners Association
Unattached

Malvern Joggers

Forest Of Dean AC
Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes
Cirencester AC

Almost Athletes

Almost Athletes

Running Somewhere Else
Running Somewhere Else
Running Somewhere Else
Running Somewhere Else
Running Somewhere Else
Running Somewhere Else
Unattached

Headington Road Runners



